Retail Price List
Hardware system prices Monitor Order Code RRP RRP
inc VAT exc VAT
Risc PC600
Risc PC600 4M HD540 14" ACB64/AKF60 £1,299.00 £1,105.53
Risc PC600 4M HD540 17" ACB64/AKF91 £1,675.00 £1,425.53
Risc PC600 4M HD540 4x CD 14" ACB65/AKF60 £1,423.00 £1,211.06
Risc PC600 4M HD540 4x CD 17" ACB65/AKF91 £1,799.00 £1,531.06
Risc PC700
Risc PC700 5M HD540 14" ACB77/AKF60 £1,549.00 £1,318.30
Risc PC700 5M HD540 17" ACB77/AKF91 £1,925.00 £1,638.30
Risc PC700 5M HD540 4x CD 14" ACB78/AKF60 £1,649.00 £1,403.41
Risc PC700 5M HD540 4x CD 17" ACB78/AKF91 £2,025.00 £1,723.41
Rise PC700 10M HD1GB 14" ACB75A/AKF60 £1,799.00 £1,531.06
Risc PC700 10M HD1GB 17" ACB75A/AKF91 £2,175.00 £1,851.06
Risc PC700 10M HD1GB 4x CD 14" ACB76A/AKF60 £1,899.00 £1,616.17
Risc PC700 10M HD1GB 4x CD 17" ACB76A/AKF91 £2,275.00 £1,936.17
A7000
A7000 4MB NET 14" AMC04/AKF60 £949.00 £807.66
A7000 4MB HD540 14" AMC05/AKF60 £1,099.00 £935.32
A7000 4MB HD540 4x CD 14" AMC25/AKF60 £1,199.00 £1,020.43